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Women / XS / Jr B4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sage Metzger396
Majestic

9.450 9.900 9.6509.800 38.800
5 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Sydney Leamon357
Discover

9.400 9.800 9.8509.700 38.750
6T 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Aliya Kottler874
H-Town Elite

9.500 9.900 9.4509.300 38.150
2* 1T 7 7 3T

3T

Jocelyn Beveridge349
Discover

9.500 9.350 9.7009.600 38.150
2* 9 3T 2T 3T

3T

Loralee James279
Champions Academy

9.400 9.600 9.6009.400 38.000
6T 6 5T 6 5 

5 

Kylie Dyer614
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.600 9.650 9.7008.700 37.650
1 5 12 2T 6 

6 

Lily Seckel109
AOG

9.250 9.800 9.3009.050 37.400
9 3T 8* 9* 7T

7T

Skyla Rochkind830
Santa Fe Sports

9.500 9.550 9.3009.050 37.400
2T 7 8* 9* 7T

7T

Brenna Dumas721
Katy Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.6509.600 37.300
10T 11 3T 4T 9 

9 

Kimberly Farias843
Alamo Heights

9.300 8.800 9.4009.400 36.900
8 12T 5T 8 10 

10 

Kennedy Miller241
Texas Star

9.100 9.500 9.0008.300 35.900
10T 8 14 12 11 

11 

Collins Dellit374
Enrich

8.800 8.800 9.2008.900 35.700
14 12T 11 11 12 

12 

Alana Teal111
AOG

9.000 8.200 8.9009.050 35.150
12 14 8T 13 13 

13 

Olivia Garcia798
United Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.5508.450 35.000
13 10 13 14 14 

14 
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